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01095300
01098800
01095500
01096200
01095700
01099500
01091200

Sanghera
Sehjra
Shekha
Thikriwala
Thulewal
Thuliwal

Uppali

Barnala
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V_CD
01096000
01089900
01090000
01090400
01090700
01100900
01096800
41605000
01095200
01099000
01099100
01096100
01091700
01090800
01090900
01090500
01098200
01098300
01096500
01101200
01098100
01098900
01098700
01091100

Barnala

Name

Amla Singhwala
Aspal kalan
Aspal Khurd
Attargarh
Badbar
Bahmania
Bakhatgarh
Barnala
Barnala(Rural)
Bazidke Kalan
Bazidke Khurd
Bhadalwad
Bhaini Jassa
Bhaini Mehraj
Bhathlan

Bhura
Chakrohi
Chananwal
Cheema
Chhapa
Chiniwal kalan
Chuhanke Kalan
Chuhanke Khurd
Dangarh
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01090200
41608000
01091600
01100200
01091900
01100500
01099400
01099300
01099200
41606000
01095400
01101100
01090600
01095600
01094800
01096400
01100300
01098600
01090100
01095900
01091000
01099900
01094900
01100400
01089600

Barnala

Dhanaula
Dhanaula
Dhanaula Khurd
Dhaner
Fatehgarh Chhanna
Gangohar
Gumti

Gurm

Hamidi
Handiaya
Harbanspura
Hardaspura
Harigarh
Jhaloor
Jodhpur

Kaire

Kalal Majra
Kalala

Kaleke
Karamgarh
Kattu

Khiali

Khudi Kalan
Kirpal Singhwala

Kot Duna
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01090300
01099800
01101000
01101300
01100100
01100600
01096700
01099600
01099700
01098000
01096300
01095800
01100800
01096600
01089700
01100700
01095100
01095000
01091400
01098500
01098400
01091300
01089800
01091500
01100000

Barnala

Kuba

Kurar

Kutba
Lohgarh
Mahal kalan
Mahal Khurd
Malian

Manal
Mangewal
Moom
Naiwala
Nangal
Nihaluwala
Pakhoke
Pandher
Pandori

Patti Sekhwan
Patti Sohlan
Pharwahi
Raisar(Patiala)
Raisar(Punjab)
Rajgarh

Rajia
Rasulpur

Sahore
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